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1 Abid Rehman TJE19CE001 12 6 16 15 49

2 Able Manu TJE19CE002 14 5 7 15 41

3 Afreen Rasheed TJE19CE003 14 6 18 15 53

4 Ajinshyam es TJE19CE005 14 7 21 15 57

5 Akheela aboobacker TJE19CE006 16 7 16 15 54

6 Anija J Vallachira TJE19CE007 16 7 21 15 59

7 Anjali Suneesh TJE19CE008 15 7 25 15 62

8 Anzil Abdul Gafoor TJE19CE009 13 6 21 15 55

9 Ashique Rahman MM TJE19CE010 4 2 12 15 33

10 Ayanks TJE19CE011 12 6 11 15 44

11 Cyan ullas TJE19CE013 11 5 20 15 51

12 Ebin Roby TJE19CE014 13 6 21 15 55

13 Gladinn Jimson TJE19CE015 15 7 25 15 62

14 Harikrishnan TL TJE19CE016 13 7 21 15 56

15 Irshana KA TJE19CE017 17 9 19 15 60

16 Jyothika M TJE19CE018 17 7 23 15 62

17 Krishnaprasad as TJE19CE019 16 7 3 15 41

18 Menon Vinayak Madhavan TJE19CE020 15 7 21 15 58

19 Mizna A.A TJE19CE021 15 7 18 15 55

20 Mohammed afsal TJE19CE022 14 6 18 15 53

21 Mohammed Junaid TJE19CE023 15 7 20 15 57

22 M S SHABNA TJE19CE024 16 8 25 15 64

23 Muhammed shadhil TJE19CE025 14 6 12 15 47

24 Navami.c.p TJE19CE027 16 8 21 15 60

25 Nimisha T K TJE19CE028 17 8 22 15 62
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26 SAINA SHAFRIN.C TJE19CE029 14 7 21 15 57

27 Sandra Mol TJE19CE030 17 8 25 15 65

28 Sandra p joseph TJE19CE031 15 8 23 15 61

29 Sanika. V. P TJE19CE032 16 8 21 15 60

30 Sarika Haridas TJE19CE033 19 8 20 15 62

31 Shahana p. K TJE19CE034 16 7 10 15 48

32 Shahana. P. Y TJE19CE035 16 8 21 15 60

33 Shahanas A H TJE19CE036 17 8 26 15 66

34 Sherin yuseph TJE19CE037 17 8 27 15 67

35 Sindra Jose TJE19CE038 16 7 27 15 65

36 Sithara shamseen TJE19CE039 16 8 21 15 60

37 Sreelakshmi K TJE19CE040 18 8 25 15 66

38 Sreelakshmi suresh TJE19CE041 17 8 25 15 65

39 Sudheesh p s TJE19CE042 14 7 23 15 59

40 Swaroop krishna k.c TJE19CE043 15 7 17 15 54

41 Vishnu Mohan TJE19CE044 14 7 18 15 54

42 yadhu Krishnan ms TJE19CE045 2 0 0 15 17

43 Yadhu Pb TJE19CE046 14 6 18 15 53

44 AJITH NS LTJE19CE047 16 7 22 15 60

45 Anju ps LTJE19CE048 16 7 24 15 62

46 ASWIN K A LTJE19CE049 16 7 27 15 65

47 David Jose LTJE19CE050 15 7 17 15 54

48 Gokul K S LTJE19CE051 15 7 24 15 61

49 Joel Johnson c LTJE19CE052 16 7 23 15 61

50 Liju william LTJE19CE053 16 7 26 15 64

51 Pranayamol T P LTJE19CE054 15 7 23 15 60

52 Samson shine LTJE19CE055 15 7 23 15 60
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10 10 10 5 10 5 10 5 10 5 10 5 10 5 10 5 10 5 10 5 10 5 10 5 10 5 10 5 10 5 10 5 10 5 10 5 10 5 15

1 Abid Rehman 3 1 6 3 3 1 6 3 4 2 8 4 4 2 7 3 6 3 6 3 3 1.5 7 3 8 4 7 2 6 3 7 3 8 4 10 5 6 3 9

2 Able Manu 2 0 6 1 7 1 5 1 4 2 8 2 4 2 7 3 7 2 7 1 3 1 6 1 8 0 7 2 8 2 7 1 8 2 10 2 6 1 8

3 Afreen Rasheed 6 3 6 3 7 3 5 2 4 2 9 3 4 2 7 3 6 3 8 4 2 1 7 3 8 4 6 3 8 4 8 4 8 4 10 5 7 3 10

5 Ajinshyam es 6 3 5 2 8 4 5 2 8 4 8 4 6 3 7 3 7 2 7 3 5 2 8 4 8 4 7 4 6 3 8 4 8 4 8 4 7 3 10

6 Akheela aboobacker 6 3 6 3 8 4 8 4 8 4 9 3 7 2 8 4 8 4 8 4 7 3 7 3 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 10 5 8 4 11

7 Anija J Vallachira 7 3 7 3 8 4 10 5 7 4 9 3 8 4 9 4 6 3 6 3 9 4 9 3 4 3 4 3 9 3 10 5 8 4 10 5 8 4 11

8 Anjali Suneesh 7 3 6 3 8 4 8 4 8 4 9 3 5 2 9 4 6 3 7 3 9 4 6 3 4 2 4 2 8 4 8 4 10 5 10 5 7 3 11

9 Anzil Abdul Gafoor 6 3 8 4 2 2 8 4 4 2 9 3 4 2 9 3 6 3 7 3 7 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 8 4 7 3 10 5 10 5 6 3 9

10 Ashique Rahman MM 0 0 0 0 2 1 7 3 4 2 2 1 4 2 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 3

11 Ayanks 6 3 6 3 2 1 7 3 5 2 7 3 4 2 7 3 6 3 5 2 7 3 6 3 4 2 4 2 8 4 6 3 10 5 10 5 6 3 9

13 Cyan ullas 5 0 6 3 6 2 7 3 1 0.5 8 2 3 1 7 3 4 2 4 2 7 3 7 3 7 3 8 4 2 1 2 1 8 4 8 4 6 2 8

14 Ebin Roby 8 2 6 3 8 2 7 3 4 2 9 4 6 3 7 3 6 3 6 3 7 3 8 4 7 3 7 3 2 1 2 1 8 4 10 5 7 3 9

15 Gladinn Jimson 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 7 3 6 3 9 4 6 3 6 3 8 4 8 4 8 4 7 3 6 3 2 1 10 5 10 5 7 4 11

16 Harikrishnan TL 4 3 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 1 3 7 3 2 3 2 3 8 4 8 4 7 3 6 3 7 3 2 3 8 4 10 5 6 4 10

17 Irshana KA 8 4 10 5 10 5 7 4 8 4 10 5 7 4 9 3 10 5 10 5 10 5 7 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 10 5 10 5 9 4 13

18 Jyothika M 8 4 9 4 7 3 7 3 7 3 8 4 8 4 9 3 7 3 8 4 10 5 8 4 7 4 7 3 8 4 8 4 6 3 10 5 8 4 12

19 Krishnaprasad as 4 2 8 4 6 3 7 3 6 3 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 10 5 7 3 8 4 7 2 8 4 8 4 6 3 10 5 8 4 11

20 Menon Vinayak Madhavan 8 4 8 4 7 3 7 3 7 3 6 3 6 3 8 4 7 3 7 3 9 4 8 4 7 3 8 4 8 4 8 4 2 2 10 5 7 4 11

21 Mizna A.A 5 3 9 4 7 3 6 3 7 3 9 4 6 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 10 5 8 4 7 3 7 3 7 3 8 4 2 2 10 5 7 3 11

22 Mohammed afsal 4 2 8 4 5 2 7 3 7 3 7 3 6 3 7 3 8 4 7 3 10 5 8 4 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 2 3 8 4 7 3 10

23 Mohammed Junaid 8 4 8 4 7 3 8 4 7 3 8 4 7 3 8 4 5 3 4 2 7 3 8 4 8 4 8 4 9 2 8 4 8 4 5 2 7 3 11

24 M S SHABNA 8 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 6 3 6 3 10 5 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 6 3 6 4 8 4 12

25 Muhammed shadhil 7 3 7 3 5 3 8 4 7 3 8 4 5 2 7 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 7 3 7 3 8 4 7 3 7 3 8 4 2 1 7 3 10

27 Navami.c.p 8 4 9 4 5 2 8 4 7 3 8 4 10 5 9 4 6 3 6 3 10 5 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 6 3 8 4 12

28 Nimisha T K 7 4 9 2 8 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 10 5 9 4 8 4 7 3 10 5 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 12

29 SAINA SHAFRIN.C 8 4 8 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 7 3 6 3 9 4 6 3 6 3 7 3 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 7 3 7 3 6 3 7 3 10

30 Sandra Mol 6 3 9 3 8 4 7 3 10 5 9 4 9 4 9 4 10 5 10 5 7 3 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 12

31 Sandra p joseph 4 2 7 3 8 4 7 3 10 5 7 3 8 4 7 4 10 5 10 5 7 3 8 4 7 3 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 12

32 Sanika. V. P 4 2 7 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 7 3 8 4 7 3 10 5 10 5 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 12

33 Sarika Haridas 6 3 9 3 8 4 10 5 10 5 10 5 9 4 10 5 10 5 10 5 9 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 13

34 Shahana p. K 4 2 7 2 7 3 7 3 8 4 7 3 8 4 7 3 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 11

35 Shahana. P. Y 7 3 7 3 4 2 7 3 8 4 7 3 10 5 7 3 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 10 5 10 5 8 4 12

36 Shahanas A H 8 4 7 3 6 3 9 4 7 3 7 3 10 5 7 2 10 5 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 10 5 10 5 8 4 12

37 Sherin yuseph 7 3 8 4 7 3 9 4 7 3 8 4 10 5 7 2 10 5 7 3 10 5 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 10 5 10 5 8 4 12

38 Sindra Jose 6 3 7 3 5 3 7 3 7 2 7 3 10 5 7 2 8 4 6 3 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 10 5 10 5 8 4 11

39 Sithara shamseen 7 3 8 4 6 3 9 4 8 4 7 3 10 5 8 4 10 5 7 3 8 4 7 3 8 4 7 3 8 4 8 4 10 5 10 5 8 4 12

40 Sreelakshmi K 8 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 9 3 10 5 10 5 10 5 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 10 5 9 4 13

41 Sreelakshmi suresh 8 4 7 2 8 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 10 5 10 5 8 4 8 4 7 3 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 10 5 8 4 12

42 Sudheesh p s 6 3 8 4 7 3 8 4 4 2 8 4 7 3 7 3 10 5 4 2 7 3 8 4 8 4 7 3 7 3 8 4 7 3 7 3 7 3 10

43 Swaroop krishna k.c 8 4 7 3 4 2 7 3 4 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 10 5 8 4 8 4 7 3 7 3 8 4 8 4 8 4 7 3 7 3 7 3 11

44 Vishnu Mohan 8 4 9 4 4 2 7 3 5 2 8 4 7 3 8 4 10 5 4 2 8 4 7 3 7 3 8 4 7 4 8 4 7 3 8 4 7 3 11

45 yadhu Krishnan ms 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

46 Yadhu Pb 4 2 7 2 4 2 6 3 4 2 8 4 5 2 8 4 7 3 7 3 7 3 8 4 7 3 7 3 7 3 6 3 8 4 9 4 7 3 10

47 AJITH NS 8 4 7 3 8 4 7 3 8 4 7 3 7 3 7 4 7 3 7 4 7 3 7 3 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 11

48 Anju ps 7 3 7 3 8 4 7 3 9 4 7 3 7 3 7 3 8 4 8 4 7 3 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 7 3 8 4 8 4 11

49 ASWIN K A 9 4 6 3 8 4 7 3 8 4 7 3 7 3 7 3 8 4 8 4 7 4 7 3 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 7 3 7 4 8 4 11

50 David Jose 8 4 6 3 8 4 7 3 8 4 7 3 7 3 7 3 8 4 8 4 7 3 8 4 8 4 7 3 8 4 7 3 7 3 7 4 7 4 11

51 Gokul K S 7 4 7 3 9 3 7 3 8 4 7 3 7 4 7 3 8 4 8 4 7 3 7 3 8 4 7 3 8 4 8 4 7 3 7 4 7 4 11

52 Joel Johnson c 8 4 7 3 8 4 7 3 8 4 7 3 8 4 7 3 8 4 9 4 7 3 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 12

53 Liju william 9 4 7 3 9 4 6 3 7 3 7 4 7 4 7 3 8 4 8 4 7 3 8 4 7 3 7 3 8 4 8 4 7 3 8 4 8 4 11

54 Pranayamol T P 5 3 7 2 8 4 6 3 8 4 7 3 8 4 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 8 4 7 3 8 4 8 4 8 4 7 3 8 4 7 3 11

55 Samson shine 7 3 7 3 7 3 6 3 7 3 7 3 8 4 7 3 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 7 3 8 4 8 4 8 4 7 3 7 4 7 4 11
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